Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

20/05/2024 13:21

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Boys
1 : 207pts : Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Name Perf Wind  Points Name Perf Wind  Points
Seb Money 14.6 9pts Aria 14.9 7pts
old 48.3 10pts Tom 48.4 10pts
Jacob 2:21.5 22pts
Dilan 4:59.8 22pts 5:12.3 18pts
Toby 3.90 11pts Xaui 2.74 Opts
Allan 1.40 16pts Ooli 1.30 13pts
6.51 Opts Tom 8.67 12pts
Toby 6.17 6pts
Theo 12.50 6pts
Jack O'c 22.30 15pts Jacob 12.40 5pts
Nate , Ben H, Xaui , Aria 59.5 13pts
2 : 207pts : Wath Academy, South Yorkshire
Name Perf Wind  Points Name Perf Wind  Points
Noah Kelly 13.8 13pts Noah Taylor 14.0 12pts
Oliver Catire 33.0 5pts Luke Swift 29.4 14pts
Oliver Black 45.9 14pts 49.3 8pts
Josh Shaw 2:55.0 12pts 2:55.6 11pts
Freddie 5:20.2 16pts 5:40.1 11pts
Noah Coleman 2.90 1pts Alfie Black 3.90 11pts
Josh shaw 1.20 10pts
Harrison Mcsloy 7.04 9pts Riley Kirkham 11.22 23pts
Freddie Cook South 21.00 15pts
Oliver Catling 15.90 8pts Will Bussell 11.30 4pts
Harrison , Noah , Alfie , Matty Lee 62.2 10pts
3 : 183pts : King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire
Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points
obaid kayani 13.8 13pts ilyas 15.2 6pts
Aditya Ahmed 30.2 12pts Josh Foster 32.3 6pts
Dan Mcivor 49.6 8pts Mahmoud Wright 50.4 7pts
Freddie Guy 2:36.8 18pts 2:36.8 18pts
Lincoln Bishop 5:59.5 8pts
Finn Anderson 3.42 6pts Jaden Bernard 3.40 6pts
- 1..35 Opts 1.35 15pts
Ilyas Ibrahim 9.00 16pts 6.53 8pts
hussein 17.80 10pts 17.90 10pts
Dan Mcivor , Aditya Ahmed , , obaid kayani 56.9 16pts

Page 1 of 2



ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Boys

20/05/2024 13:21 Page 2 of 2



ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Intermediate Boys
1 : 199pts : King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire

Event Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points

Hurdles

100m tyiba bell 12.8 15pts Alex Fayombo 13.6 8pts

200m Zion Short 27.2 13pts

300m - 47.2 7pts

800m Lucas Wood 2:25.7 17pts Rebuen Davis 2:36.0 14pts

1500m Sam Fehler 5:04.4 17pts 5:12.9 15pts

Long_Jump Tybias Bell 5.04 15pts Rebuen Davis 4.13 6pts

High_Jump Amir Abdelmalek 1.40 12pts Matty Sargent 1.45 14pts

Triple_Jump

Pole_Vault

Shot 7.22 6pts Elliot Taylor 5.06 Opts

Discus

Javelin Sam Fehler 21.00 8pts Matty Sargent 31.60 15pts

Hammer

Relay Alex Fayombo , , , 52.3 17pts

2 : 194pts : Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Event Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points

Hurdles

100m Eddie scahill 13.8 7pts

200m Sam bwagab 27.8 11pts

300m 44.2 12pts

800m Tom thake 2:10.0 24pts will martin 2:23.5 18pts

1500m Jack dickson 4:49.8 20pts rory k 5:08.9 16pts

Long_Jump Sam bwagab 4.99 14pts Tom thake 2.74 Opts

High_Jump Marcus Yardley 1.60 19pts

Triple_Jump

Pole_Vault

Shot rory keen 7.33 7pts Dan cheney 7.83 8pts

Discus Joe fule 11.70 3pts 13.55 5pts

Javelin 30.00 14pts

Hammer

Relay Eddie scahill , will ardley , max lysanlonx marsden , Marcus Ardley 52.9 16pts
3 : 177pts : Wickersley School and Sports College, South Yorkshire

Event Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points

Hurdles

100m Ethan Hardy 13.1 12pts

200m Tom Walters 27.9 11pts Bailey Miller 29.6 7pts

300m Isaac Barnett 43.7 12pts

800m Louis Johnson 2:33.1 15pts Chris Thorpe 2:43.2 11pts

1500m Harry Heathcote 5:07.5 16pts

Long_Jump - 4.35 8pts - 3.92 4pts

High_Jump Alex Wilson 1.30 9pts Ashton Crofts 1.30 9pts

Triple_Jump Ewan Escreet 1.46 Opts

Pole_Vault

Shot Jacob Cartright 10.84 18pts James Wilkes 9.03 12pts

Discus Evan Cogill 22.38 13pts Ewan Escreet 13.40 4pts

Javelin James Wilkes 26.00 11pts Alex Wilson 16.00 4pts

Hammer

Relay Isaac Barnett , Chris Thorpe , Louis Johnson , Ethan Hardy 64.5 1pts

20/05/2024 13:22

Page 1 of 2



Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

20/05/2024 13:22

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Intermediate Boys
4 : 172pts : Wath Academy, South Yorkshire

Name Perf Wind  Points Name Perf Wind  Points
Luca dyson 12.7 16pts

Jayden lee 28.9 9pts cadley wood 28.3 10pts
Jack zhu 47.2 7pts camera rehim 46.1 8pts
Sam Barker 2:18.2 20pts Carter chapman 2:36.6 14pts
theo swann 5:28.1 12pts

Luca dyson 4.54 10pts 4.79 12pts
will shaw 3.60 Opts

theo swann 7.90 9pts Jaden edwards 8.12 9pts
Jack zhu 15.03 6pts Tony ekeghe 16.28 7pts
issac hawks 10.70 1pts Aaron kurti 19.80 7pts
Aaron Kurt , will shaw , camera carter , bradley 53.6 15pts

Page 2 of 2



Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

20/05/2024 13:22

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Girls

1 : 239pts : Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

Name Perf Wind  Points Name Perf Wind  Points
Jess 15.5 9pts 15.0 12pts
Ruby 30.9 15pts Chole 31.5 13pts
Maddie 2:39.2 24pts Lydia 2:41.6 24pts
Jess T 4:50.7 33pts Neela 5:25.5 25pts
Jess 3.43 9pts Jess 3.76 12pts
5.40 10pts
12.32 9pts
Chole 10.50 7pts Maddie 8.80 4pts
L2 60.6 17pts
2 : 232pts : King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire
Name Perf Wind  Points Name Perf Wind  Points
Shania Senior 15.5 9pts Naomi Whittaker 20.1 Opts
Lacey Barraell 31.8 12pts Jocelyn Legon 33.9 7pts
Laila Watson 49.9 14pts
Poppy Tedstill 2:29.5 28pts Lyra Baker 2:50.7 21pts
Lucy Bedford 5:44.1 22pts 5:59.5 20pts
Poppy Tedstill 2.66 1pts Naomi Whittaker 2.98 4pts
Chloe Gough 1.25 15pts Gracie Gibbins 1.20 14pts
Nadia Osura 7.22 17pts Becca Senior 4.94 8pts
Maya Reasonbeck 12.63 10pts
Callie Cunningham 9.60 5pts Lacey Barradell 12.40 9pts
Chloe Gough , Shania Senior , Lyra Baker , Lucy Bedford 61.6 16pts
3 : 201pts : Wath Academy, South Yorkshire
Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points
Millie Talbot 15.7 8pts Amelia Chandler 15.2 11pts
Lala Welbourne 33.5 8pts Erin Cooke 34.4 6pts
59.5 3pts Effia Gillaty 62.3 Opts
Annabell Sheen 2:55.7 19pts Isla Plume 3:46.7 2pts
Madison Palmawski 5:33.7 24pts 6:08.0 18pts
Erin Cooke 3.43 9pts Amelia Chandler 3.66 11pts
Loa Welbourne 1.20 14pts Isabelle Lath 1.15 12pts
Daisy Newman 5.46 10pts Isla Plume 7.21 17pts
Skye Martin 9.45 5pts Holly Steel 11.57 8pts
Madison Palmawski 10.45 6pts Effion Gilway 12.80 10pts

Page 1 of 2



ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Girls

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 2 of 2



Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

Event
Hurdles

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Long_Jump
High_Jump
Triple_Jump
Pole_Vault
Shot

Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Relay

20/05/2024 13:22

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Intermediate Girls

1 : 188pts : Wickersley School and Sports College, South Yorkshire

Name Perf Wind  Points Name Perf Wind  Points
Ruby McCann 15.2 8pts Aimie Pycroft 15.1 8pts
Ruby Thorpe 32.7 6pts Isla Niven 35.3 Opts
Bethany Sherwood 44.0 24pts Amy Betts 54.1 8pts
Sophie McKenzie 3.89 12pts Isla Clarkson 3.02 3pts
Grace Betts 1.35 16pts
Grace Betts 7.04 Opts Ella Wright 8.40 11pts
Ella Wright 8.43 17pts Fearne Kiernan 6.52 11pts
Sophie McKenzie 12.03 5pts Hollie McClare 14.78 9pts
Jasmine Johnson 21.80 16pts Ellen Henry 20.60 15pts
Ruby McCann , Ella Wright , Beth Sherwood , Ruby Thorpe 58.7 19pts
2 : 118pts : King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire
Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points
15.1 8pts
Penny Hood 32.9 5pts
Penny Hood 3.76 11pts Sophie Hindle 4.20 15pts
Lacey Barradell 1.00 4pts Lucy Hoyle 1.15 9pts
- 6.73 12pts 7.79 15pts
Holly Stride 15.47 9pts
Hannah Martindale 10.50 2pts Sophie Hindle 19.50 13pts
-, Lucy Laura Miller , -, Freya Hill 61.7 15pts
3 : 103pts : Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points
Georgie Hempsall 14.5 11pts
Elodie Barker 31.9 8pts
3.58 9pts
Kate edwards 1.30 14pts
7.34 2pts 7.66 5pts
Sadie tomlinson 7.03 13pts Emily haugh 5.27 7pts
Alice Vaughan 10.75 3pts 15.15 9pts
14.10 5pts
Elodie Barker , Sophie cw , George hempsell , Kate Edwards 60.1 17pts

Page 1 of 2



ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, SYK 1 : SHUCAS Woodbourn Road - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Intermediate Girls
4 : 73pts : Wath Academy, South Yorkshire

Event Name Perf Wind Points Name Perf Wind Points
Hurdles

100m emma stokes 15.4 7pts amelia newson 16.8 Opts
200m true baker 32.6 6pts

300m

800m

1500m

Long_Jump Chile chihwana 3.25 6pts Georgia powell 3.53 8pts
High_Jump

Triple_Jump

Pole_Vault

Shot Millie Jones 4.49 4pts 4.80 5pts
Discus lottie Barker 14.57 8pts

Javelin ava hamshaw 16.10 8pts mcginesssienna gillway 14.80 6pts
Hammer

Relay emma stokes , lily mae , Chile chihwana , chihwana 61.6 15pts

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 2 of 2



	JB.pdf (p.1-2)
	IB.pdf (p.3-4)
	JG.pdf (p.5-6)
	IG.pdf (p.7-8)

