Junior Boys 1: 207pts: Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

	1	: 20/pts : 511	verdale	e School,	South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	Seb Money	14.6		9pts	Aria	14.9		7pts
200m								
300m	Old	48.3		10pts	Tom	48.4		10pts
800m	Jacob	2:21.5		22pts				
1500m	Dilan	4:59.8		22pts		5:12.3		18pts
Long_Jump	Toby	3.90		11pts	Xaui	2.74		0pts
High_Jump	Allan	1.40		16pts	Oli	1.30		13pts
Triple_Jump		6.51		0pts	Tom	8.67		12pts
Pole_Vault								
Shot	Toby	6.17		6pts				
Discus	Theo	12.50		6pts				
Javelin	Jack O'c	22.30		15pts	Jacob	12.40		5pts
Hammer								
Relay	Nate , Ben H , Xaui , A					59.5		13pts
		=		ademy, S	outh Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	Noah Kelly	13.8		13pts	Noah Taylor	14.0		12pts
200m	Oliver Catire	33.0		5pts	Luke Swift	29.4		14pts
300m	Oliver Black	45.9		14pts		49.3		8pts
800m	Josh Shaw	2:55.0		12pts		2:55.6		11pts
1500m	Freddie	5:20.2		16pts		5:40.1		11pts
Long_Jump	Noah Coleman	2.90		1pts	Alfie Black	3.90		11pts
High_Jump	Josh shaw	1.20		10pts				
Triple_Jump								
Pole_Vault								
Shot	Harrison Mcsloy	7.04		9pts	Riley Kirkham	11.22		23pts
Discus	Freddie Cook South	21.00		15pts				
Javelin	Oliver Catling	15.90		8pts	Will Bussell	11.30		4pts
Hammer								
Relay	<u>Harrison , Noah , Alfi</u>					62.2		10pts
					ol, South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	obaid kayani	13.8		13pts	ilyas	15.2		6pts
200m	Aditya Ahmed	30.2		12pts	Josh Foster	32.3		6pts
300m	Dan Mcivor	49.6		8pts	Mahmoud Wright	50.4		7pts
800m	Freddie Guy	2:36.8		18pts		2:36.8		18pts
1500m					Lincoln Bishop	5:59.5		8pts
Long_Jump	Finn Anderson	3.42		6pts	Jaden Bernard	3.40		6pts
High_Jump	-	135		0pts	-	1.35		15pts
Triple_Jump								
Pole_Vault								
Shot	Ilyas Ibrahim	9.00		16pts	-	6.53		8pts
Discus								
Javelin	hussein	17.80		10pts	-	17.90		10pts
Hammer								
Relay	<u>Dan Mcivor</u> , Aditya A	.hmed , , oba	<u>id kaya</u> ı	ni		56.9		16pts

20/05/2024 13:21 Page 1 of 2

20/05/2024 13:21 Page 2 of 2

# Intermediate Boys 1: 199pts: King Edward VII School, South Yorkshir

	1:	199pts : King	Edward VII Scho	ol, South Yorkshire	9		
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	tyiba bell	12.8	15pts	Alex Fayombo	13.6		8pts
200m	-		•	Zion Short	27.2		13pts
300m				-	47.2		7pts
800m	Lucas Wood	2:25.7	17pts	Rebuen Davis	2:36.0		14pts
1500m	Sam Fehler	5:04.4	17pts		5:12.9		15pts
Long_Jump	Tybias Bell	5.04	15pts	Rebuen Davis	4.13		6pts
High_Jump	Amir Abdelmalek	1.40	12pts	Matty Sargent	1.45		14pts
Triple_Jump			•				•
Pole_Vault							
Shot		7.22	6pts	Elliot Taylor	5.06		0pts
Discus							
Javelin	Sam Fehler	21.00	8pts	Matty Sargent	31.60		15pts
Hammer							
Relay	<u>Alex Fayombo , , , </u>				52.3		17pts
		2:194pts:Sil	verdale School,	South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	Eddie scahill	13.8	7pts				
200m	Sam bwagab	27.8	11pts				
300m					44.2		12pts
800m	Tom thake	2:10.0	24pts	will martin	2:23.5		18pts
1500m	Jack dickson	4:49.8	20pts	rory k	5:08.9		16pts
Long_Jump	Sam bwagab	4.99	14pts	Tom thake	2.74		0pts
High_Jump	Marcus Yardley	1.60	19pts				
Triple_Jump							
Pole_Vault							
Shot	rory keen	7.33	7pts	Dan cheney	7.83		8pts
Discus	Joe fule	11.70	3pts		13.55		5pts
Javelin					30.00		14pts
Hammer							
Relay	Eddie scahill, will a	rdley , max lysa	anlonx marsden	Marcus Ardley	52.9		16pts
	3: 177pts	: Wickersley S	School and Sport	ts College, South Yo	orkshire		
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	Ethan Hardy	13.1	12pts				
200m	Tom Walters	27.9	11pts	Bailey Miller	29.6		7pts
300m	Isaac Barnett	43.7	12pts				
800m	Louis Johnson	2:33.1	15pts	Chris Thorpe	2:43.2		11pts
1500m	Harry Heathcote	5:07.5	16pts				
Long_Jump	-	4.35	8pts	-	3.92		4pts
High_Jump	Alex Wilson	1.30	9pts	Ashton Crofts	1.30		9pts
Triple_Jump	Ewan Escreet	1.46	0pts				
Pole_Vault							
Shot	Jacob Cartright	10.84	18pts	James Wilkes	9.03		12pts
Discus	Evan Cogill	22.38	13pts	Ewan Escreet	13.40		4pts
Javelin	James Wilkes	26.00	11pts	Alex Wilson	16.00		4pts
Hammer							
Relay	<u>Isaac Barnett</u> , Chris	64.5		1pts			

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 1 of 2

Intermediate Boys 4: 172pts: Wath Academy, South Yorkshire

Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind Point	S
100m	Luca dyson	12.7		16pts				
200m	Jayden lee	28.9		9pts	cadley wood	28.3	10pt	.S
300m	Jack zhu	47.2		7pts	camera rehim	46.1	8pt	.S
800m	Sam Barker	2:18.2		20pts	Carter chapman	2:36.6	14pt	S
1500m	theo swann	5:28.1		12pts				
Long_Jump	Luca dyson	4.54		10pts		4.79	12pt	S
High_Jump								
Triple_Jump	will shaw	3.60		0pts				
Pole_Vault								
Shot	theo swann	7.90		9pts	Jaden edwards	8.12	9pt	S
Discus	Jack zhu	15.03		6pts	Tony ekeghe	16.28	7pt	S
Javelin	issac hawks	10.70		1pts	Aaron kurti	19.80	7pt	S
Hammer								
Relay	<u>Aaron Kurt, will st</u>	naw , camera car	ter , br	adley		53.6	15pt	S

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 2 of 2

Junior Girls
1: 239pts: Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

	1	: 239pts : 511	verdale	e School,	South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	Jess	15.5		9pts		15.0		12pts
200m	Ruby	30.9		15pts	Chole	31.5		13pts
300m								
800m	Maddie	2:39.2		24pts	Lydia	2:41.6		24pts
1500m	Jess T	4:50.7		33pts	Neela	5:25.5		25pts
Long_Jump	Jess	3.43		9pts	Jess	3.76		12pts
High_Jump								
Triple_Jump								
Pole_Vault								
Shot						5.40		10pts
Discus						12.32		9pts
Javelin	Chole	10.50		7pts	Maddie	8.80		4pts
Hammer								
Relay						60.6		17pts
					ol, South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name		Wind	Points	Name		Wind	Points
100m	Shania Senior	15.5		9pts	Naomi Whittaker	20.1		0pts
200m	Lacey Barraell	31.8		12pts	Jocelyn Legon	33.9		7pts
300m					Laila Watson	49.9		14pts
800m	Poppy Tedstill	2:29.5		28pts	Lyra Baker	2:50.7		21pts
1500m	Lucy Bedford	5:44.1		22pts		5:59.5		20pts
Long_Jump	Poppy Tedstill	2.66		1pts	Naomi Whittaker	2.98		4pts
High_Jump	Chloe Gough	1.25		15pts	Gracie Gibbins	1.20		14pts
Triple_Jump								
Pole_Vault								
Shot	Nadia Osura	7.22		17pts	Becca Senior	4.94		8pts
Discus	Maya Reasonbeck	12.63		10pts				
Javelin	Callie Cunningham	9.60		5pts	Lacey Barradell	12.40		9pts
Hammer		_	_					
Relay	Chloe Gough , Shania :				ford outh Yorkshire	61.6		16pts
Event	Name	-	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
Hurdles	Millia Talbat	4E 7		0-4-	Amalia Chandlar	45.2		11-4-
100m	Millie Talbot	15.7		8pts	Amelia Chandler	15.2		11pts
200m	Lala Welbourne	33.5		8pts	Erin Cooke	34.4		6pts
300m	Annahall Chaan	59.5		3pts	Effia Gillaty	62.3		Opts
800m	Annabell Sheen	2:55.7		19pts	Isla Plume	3:46.7		2pts
1500m	Madison Palmawski	5:33.7		24pts	Amalia Chandlar	6:08.0		18pts
Long_Jump	Erin Cooke	3.43		9pts	Amelia Chandler	3.66		11pts
High_Jump	Loa Welbourne	1.20		14pts	Isabelle Lath	1.15		12pts
Triple_Jump								
Pole_Vault	Daine Mayanan	E 4/		10-4-	Iala Diversa	7 24		17-4-
Shot	Daisy Newman	5.46		10pts	Isla Plume	7.21		17pts
Discus	Skye Martin Madison Palmawski	9.45 10.45		5pts	Holly Steel	11.57		8pts
Javelin Hammer	mauisuii PaliiiaWSKI	10.45		6pts	Effion Gilway	12.80		10pts
Relay								
,								

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 1 of 2

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 2 of 2

		li	nterme	ediate Gi		2024		
		=		=	s College, South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	Ruby McCann	15.2		8pts	Aimie Pycroft	15.1		8pts
200m	Ruby Thorpe	32.7		6pts	Isla Niven	35.3		0pts
300m	Bethany Sherwood	44.0		24pts	Amy Betts	54.1		8pts
800m								
1500m								
Long_Jump	Sophie McKenzie	3.89		12pts	Isla Clarkson	3.02		3pts
High_Jump	Grace Betts	1.35		16pts				
Triple_Jump Pole_Vault	Grace Betts	7.04		0pts	Ella Wright	8.40		11pts
Shot	Ella Wright	8.43		17pts	Fearne Kiernan	6.52		11pts
Discus	Sophie McKenzie	12.03		5pts	Hollie McClare	14.78		9pts
Javelin	Jasmine Johnson	21.80		16pts	Ellen Henry	20.60		15pts
Hammer								
Relay	Ruby McCann , Ella Wrig					58.7		19pts
		-			ol, South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name		Wind	Points
100m				_		15.1		8pts
200m	Penny Hood	32.9		5pts				
300m								
800m								
1500m	Dammadland	2.7/		44	والمسابق النسال	4.20		45-4-
Long_Jump	Penny Hood	3.76		11pts	Sophie Hindle	4.20		15pts
High_Jump Triple_Jump	Lacey Barradell	1.00		4pts	Lucy Hoyle	1.15		9pts
Pole_Vault								
Shot	_	6.73		12pts	_	7.79		15pts
Discus	Holly Stride	15.47		9pts		7.77		13003
Javelin	Hannah Martindale	10.50		2pts	Sophie Hindle	19.50		13pts
Hammer	Trainian Marchidate	10.50		200	Jopinie i midde	17130		.5665
Relay	- , Lucy Laura Miller , - ,	Freya Hill				61.7		15pts
	3:	103pts:Sil	verdale	School,	South Yorkshire			
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf	Wind	Points	Name	Perf	Wind	Points
100m	Georgie Hempsall	14.5		11pts				
200m	Elodie Barker	31.9		8pts				
300m								
800m								
1500m								
Long_Jump						3.58		9pts
High_Jump	Kate edwards	1.30		14pts				
Triple_Jump		7.34		2pts		7.66		5pts
Pole_Vault								
Shot	Sadie tomlinson	7.03		13pts	Emily haugh	5.27		7pts
Discus	Alice Vaughan	10.75		3pts		15.15		9pts
Javelin Hammer						14.10		5pts

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 1 of 2

60.1

17pts

<u>Elodie Barker</u>, <u>Sophie cw</u>, <u>George hempsell</u>, <u>Kate Edwards</u>

Relay

## Intermediate Girls 4:73pts: Wath Academy, South Yorkshire

4.75pts. Watti Academy, South Forkshire									
Event Hurdles	Name	Perf Win	d Points	Name	Perf	Wind Points			
100m	emma stokes	15.4	7pts	amelia newson	16.8	0pts			
200m	true baker	32.6	6pts						
300m									
800m									
1500m									
Long_Jump	Chile chihwana	3.25	6pts	Georgia powell	3.53	8pts			
High_Jump									
Triple_Jump									
Pole_Vault									
Shot	Millie Jones	4.49	4pts		4.80	5pts			
Discus	lottie Barker	14.57	8pts						
Javelin	ava hamshaw	16.10	8pts	mcginesssienna gillway	14.80	6pts			
Hammer									
Relay	emma stokes , lily mae	, Chile chihwana	a , chihwana		61.6	15pts			

20/05/2024 13:22 Page 2 of 2